% BSC BRITISH STUDY CENTRES

Young Learners

Sample timetable Dublin

WEEK ONE 28 June — 4 July 2020

Sunday 28 June Monday 29 June Tuesday 30 June Wednesday 1 July Thursday 2 July Friday 3 July Saturday 4 July
09:30-13:00 Placement tegt or General English General English General English General English
General English
. . Full day trip to
Arrivals or day with Malahide Castl
13:00-14:00 homestay family Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch alahige Lastie
& Gardens
) ) ) Natural History o )
14:00-17:30 Dublin Orientation Tour Museum Viking Splash Dublin Castle Grafton Street
18:00-19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
. . Evening at home Evening at home Evening at home o Evening at home Evening at home
cAsholor Aol with homestay with homestay el AT with homestay Music Night with homestay with homestay

Sample timetable, subject to change. Listed entrances are included.
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WEEK TWO 5 July — 11 July 2020

Sample timetable Dublin

Sunday 5 July Monday 6 July Tuesday 7 July Wednesday 8 July Thursday 9 July Friday 10 July Saturday 11 July
09:30-13:00 Placement tegt or General English General English General English General English
General English
Arrivals or day with Full day trip to
13:00-14:00 homestay family Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Kilkenny & Castle
) - Trinity Science
14:00-17:30 Dublin River Walk National Gallery Trinity College Dublinia Museum & George
of Ireland & Book of Kells
Street Arcade
18:00-19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
. . Evening at home Evening at home ) Evening at home o Evening at home Evening at home
cAsholor Aol with homestay with homestay CRNnES Nl with homestay Music Night with homestay with homestay

Sample timetable, subject to change. Listed entrances are included.
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Sample timetable Dublin

WEEK THREE 12 July — 18 July 2020

Sunday 12 July Monday 13 July Tuesday 14 July Wednesday 15 July Thursday 16 July Friday 17 July Saturday 18 July
09:30-13:00 Placement tegt or General English General English General English General English
General English
Arrivals or day with Full day trip to
13:00-14:00 homestay family Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Glendalough & Bray
Dublin Music I[rish Museum EPIC The Irish Lo Phoenix Park
Relea ety History Walk of Modern Art Emigration Museum e Scavenger Hunt
18:00-19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
. . Evening at home Evening at home N Evening at home o Evening at home Evening at home
cAsholor Aol with homestay with homestay (@2 [RIghn with homestay Music Night with homestay with homestay

Sample timetable, subject to change. Listed entrances are included.
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Sample timetable Dublin

WEEK FOUR 19 July — 25 July 2020

Sunday 19 July Monday 20 July Tuesday 21 July Wednesday 22 July Thursday 23 July Friday 24 July Saturday 25 July
09:30-13:00 Placement tegt or General English General English General English General English
General English
. . Full day trip to
Arrivals or day with Malahide Castl
13:00-14:00 homestay family Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch alahige Lastie
& Gardens
) ) ) Natural History o )
14:00-17:30 Dublin Orientation Tour Museum Viking Splash Dublin Castle Grafton Street
18:00-19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
. . Evening at home Evening at home Evening at home o Evening at home Evening at home
cAsholor Aol with homestay with homestay el AT with homestay Music Night with homestay with homestay

Sample timetable, subject to change. Listed entrances are included.
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Young Learners

Sample timetable Dublin

WEEK FIVE 26 July — 1 August 2020

Sunday 26 July Monday 27 July Tuesday 28 July Wednesday 29 July Thursday 30 July Friday 31 July Saturday 1 August
09:30-13:00 Placement tegt or General English General English General English General English
General English
Arrivals or day with Full day trip to
13:00-14:00 homestay family Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Kilkenny & Castle
) - Trinity Science
14:00-17:30 Dublin River Walk National Gallery Trinity College Dublinia Museum & George
of Ireland & Book of Kells
Street Arcade
18:00-19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
. . Evening at home Evening at home ) Evening at home o Evening at home Evening at home
cAsholor Aol with homestay with homestay CRNnES Nl with homestay Music Night with homestay with homestay

Sample timetable, subject to change. Listed entrances are included.
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WEEK SIX 2 August — 8 August 2020

Young Learners

Sample timetable Dublin

Sunday 2 August Monday 3 August Tuesday 4 August Wednesday 5 August Thursday 6 August Friday 7 August Saturday 8 August

09:30-13:00 Placement tegt or General English General English General English General English
General English

Arrivals or day with Full day trip to

13:00-14:00 homestay family Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Glendalough & Bray
Dublin Music I[rish Museum EPIC The Irish Lo Phoenix Park
Relea ety History Walk of Modern Art Emigration Museum e Scavenger Hunt
18:00-19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
. . Evening at home Evening at home N Evening at home o Evening at home Evening at home

cAsholor Aol with homestay with homestay (@2 [RIghn with homestay Music Night with homestay with homestay

Sample timetable, subject to change. Listed entrances are included.
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WEEK SEVEN 9 August — 15 August 2020

Sample timetable Dublin

Sunday 9 August Monday 10 August Tuesday 11 August Wednesday 12 August  Thursday 13 August Friday 14 August Saturday 15 August
09:30-13:00 Placement tegt or General English General English General English General English
General English
. . Full day trip to
Arrivals or day with Malahide Castl
13:00-14:00 homestay family Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch alahige Lastie
& Gardens
) ) ) Natural History o )
14:00-17:30 Dublin Orientation Tour Museum Viking Splash Dublin Castle Grafton Street
18:00-19:00 Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner
. . Evening at home Evening at home Evening at home o Evening at home Evening at home
cAsholor Aol with homestay with homestay el AT with homestay Music Night with homestay with homestay

Sample timetable, subject to change. Listed entrances are included.




